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Course Code
BHM-801
BHM-802
Roll No Regd. No.

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notlficatlon No. B.H.M.C.T. 8" Semester/2024-April/1

Result of the

—26]06)%7

Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 8" Semester Exammatlon Aprll 2024

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result Marks shown in
the column of result mean pass. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination
result. R’ means to re-appear in the paper shown in the brackets as per regulation. RL Fee means result
later for non-adjustment of Examination Fee Account.

Course Title

Specialized Hospltahty Trammg

First Division with Distinction

First Division
Second Division

Name of the Candidate

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

20042811 -

20042812
20042813
20042814
20042815
20042816
20042817
20042818
20042819
20042820
20042821
20042822
20042823
20042824
20042825
20042826
20042827
20042828

20042829

20042830
20042831
20042832

20042833
20042834
20042835

20042836

40420000015
40420000016
40420000017
40420000018
GAP

40420000020
40420000021

40420000022

GAP
40420000024
40420000025
40420000001
40420000026
40420000027
40420000002
40420000028
40420000029
40420000030

40420000031

40420000003 .

40420000032

40420000033

40420000034
40420000035
40420000004

40420000036

AARYAN THAKRAL .
ABHAYNOOR SINGH
ABHISHEK KHATTI

ADITYA THAKUR

AKSHAT RANJAN
AKSHAT THAKUR
ANGADDEEP SINGH

ANIKET THAKUR
ANKIT BISWAS
ANNU

ASHISH KUMAR
BHARAT SINGH
BIRAKSHI ARYA
BRAHMIJYOT SINGH
GAGANPREET SINGH

GAURAV
MANCHANDA
GOUTAM
CHODHARY
GURJOT KAUR

GURMOHIT SINGH
HARDIK SACHDEVA

HARSH DHIMAN
JAGTAR SINGH
JAHNAVI SHARDA

Total
100
Project Report on emerging trends in hospltallty Industry 100
Total : 200
1* to 7™ Sem: - 6000
Grand Total: - 6200
4650 or more marks
3720 to 4649 marks
Below 3719 marks
Father's name Mother's name Result
NAVNEET THAKRAL MANU THAKRAL ‘ 4398 3
GURPREET»SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR 4244 .,
SANJEEV KUMAR MANIJIT KAUR 4192 . -
NIRMAL THAKUR POONAM THAKUR R[BHM-802] -
SANJAY KUMAR BHUVNESHWARI Pass But RLL ~
NAVEEN THAKUR DEVINA Pass ButRLL -
RAMANDEEP SINGH. AMARDEEP KAUR 4450 -
SURESH KUMAR MALA DEVI Pass But RLL -
RAJU KUMAR POORNIMA -4252 -~
PURAN SINGH INDRAWATI . 4731 -
RAMESH CHAND VEENA DEVI Pass But RLL 7
AMARIJEET SINGH NEERAJ 4134
AMRIT PAL REETA 4631 ~
HARPREET SINGH RAJINDER KAUR Pass But RLL -
ANGREJ SINGH TAJINDER KAUR 4557 .~
ASHWANI : SEEMA Pass But RLL ~
MANCHANDA MANCHANDA -
SHO SINGH PARMILA DEVI R[BHM-802] -
HARPREET SINGH " HARPREET KAUR 4475 -~
S INDERJEET SINGH : SARVIJIT KAUR 4494 -
PARVINDER MEENU SACHDEVA 4316
SACHDEVA :
RAJINDER KUMAR SALOCHNA DEVI .R[BHM-802] -
JAGIR SINGH KULWANT KAUR 4030 -~
SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHARMA 4267 ~
SHARDA
~GURPREET SINGH JASPAL KAUR Pass ButRLL

JASKARAN SINGH
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~ Rell'No

Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Father's name

Mother's name

}Jniversitv Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab Universitx, Chandigarh

Re-appear Candidate -~

19040704
Total —57.

Chandigarh

40419000010

June2 £, 2024

20042837 GAP
20042838 40420000038 KETAN SHARMA
20042839 40420000039 KULBIR
20042840 40420000040 KULWINDER SINGH
20042841 40420000041 LOVEPREET SINGH
20042842 40420000042 MANAN SHARMA
20042843 - 20042846 - GAP |
20042847 40420000044 NISHKARSH

© AHLUWALIA
20042848 40420000045 PRAJWAL SHARMA
20042849 40420000008 PRIYANKA KUMARI
20042850 40420000046 RAHUL SINGH
20042851 40420000009 RAMANDEEP
20042852 40420000047 RANVEER SINGH

: -~ BANGAR

20042853 40420000048 RAVINDER HOODA -
20042854 40420000010 RIDHI BAINS

20042855 40420000049 RISHI
20042856 40420000050 ROHAN TARESH
20042857 40420000051 ROHIT JASWAL
20042858 40420000052 SAHIL
20042859 40420000053 SAJJAN KUMAR
20042860 40420000054 SAMBHAV KUMAR
20042861 40420000011 SANDLI

~ SHRIVASTAV
20042862 40420000055  SHIVANK DHIANI
20042863 40420000056 SHRAVAN SHARMA
20042864 GAP
20042865 40420000057 SHUBHAM JANDU
20042866 40420000058 SOURAV SINGH
20042867 40420000059 SUBHANSHU SOOD
20042868 40420000013 SUKHMANI BEDI
20042869 17819002743 TARANVEER SINGH

BHOGAL

20042870 40420000060 UJJWAL SINGH
20042871 40420000014 VAANI
20042872 40420000061 VASUL RAURA
20042873 40420000062 VISHAL RANA -
20042874 40420000063 YASH KUMAR

MANYA MITTAL

.MAHESH KUMAR
SHARMA -
DLEEP

BHUPINDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
PANKAJ SHARMA

SHALINDER KANT
AHLUWALIA
DEEPAK SHARMA

RAMESH CHANDER

BIPIN KUMAR SINGH

BALJEET SINGH

RAJINDER KUMAR -
BANGAR ‘
'JAGDISH

RAJ NARAIN
KAWAR SINGH
SANJEEV KHICHAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
SUBODH KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR
PARAMIIT SINGH

BAZAR
KULDEEP SHARMA

VIJAY PAL
'KULDEEP SINGH
ATUL SOOD
GURKIRPAL SINGH
BEDI :
TARLOCHAN SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
MANOHAR
PRINCE RAURA
NARESH KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR

NALNISH MITTAL

KUSUM LATA

SANTRO
MANIJEET KAUR
MANIJEET KAUR
PAWNA SHARMA

" GITANJALI

ANJU SHARMA
BANDANA RANI
SEEMA SINGH
SAROJ BALA

SUKHVINDER
KAUR
SAVITA HOODA

MANIJIT KUMARI
KAVITA

ANITA KHICHAR
BEENA RANI
ANITA

. SARITA

SANJU DEVI
ANUSHUYIA

SAROJ BALA

POONAM SHARMA

MAINA DEVI
MANJU DEVI
BHAWANA SOOD
KANWALJIT KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

PINKI DEVI
USHA
ANNEE
ANJU
SUSHEELA

SONIKA

-Result

4016 -~

Pass But RLL ~
Pass But RLL 2
4080 .-
4212 -

4124 -~

Pass But RLL -
4302 ~

.4439 ~

4710 -
Pass But RLL~

4457 =
4190 -
Pass But RLL ©
4002 -
4111 ~
4800 -
4338
Pass ButRLL “
Pass But RLL”

Pass But RLL -

3969 ~

4162

FAIL -

Pass But RLL~
Absent -

3887 -

4183 -
4767
4475 -
4570 -

Pass But RLL ~

RLA & RLF Rs. 5250/-~

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations -



